
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 LAURIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.10 39.73 1'15.83
2 5 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.48 40.39 1'16.87
3 6 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 37.78 40.98 1'18.76
4 3 BURRONI Marta 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.60 41.25 1'18.85
5 2 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.50 41.44 1'18.94
6 7 MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.93 41.88 1'20.81
7 8 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.11 42.39 1'21.50
8 1 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 39.05 43.42 1'22.47
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Serie 2
1 4 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 40.26 43.95 1'24.21
2 2 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 39.70 44.60 1'24.30
3 3 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 40.46 44.15 1'24.61
4 1 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 41.90 45.77 1'27.67
5 6 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 42.17 46.35 1'28.52
6 7 PAGLIERO Maria Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.74 47.50 1'30.24
7 8 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 43.13 48.32 1'31.45

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 3
1 3 DESIDERI Alessandra 1999 ITA Vita ssd 42.00 45.61 1'27.61
2 6 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 43.07 48.01 1'31.08
3 4 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 43.56 47.75 1'31.31
4 5 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 43.43 48.34 1'31.77
5 2 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 44.46 49.94 1'34.40
6 7 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 44.91 50.98 1'35.89
7 1 MANA Rebecca 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 47.98 53.82 1'41.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 VICQUERY Laura 1998 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 51.11 1'01.01 SQ
Virata irregolare
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 LAURIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.10 39.73 1'15.83
2 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.48 40.39 1'16.87
3 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 37.78 40.98 1'18.76
4 BURRONI Marta 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.60 41.25 1'18.85
5 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.50 41.44 1'18.94
6 MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.93 41.88 1'20.81
7 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.11 42.39 1'21.50
8 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 39.05 43.42 1'22.47
9 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 40.26 43.95 1'24.21

10 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 39.70 44.60 1'24.30
11 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 40.46 44.15 1'24.61
12 DESIDERI Alessandra 1999 ITA Vita ssd 42.00 45.61 1'27.61
13 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 41.90 45.77 1'27.67
14 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 42.17 46.35 1'28.52
15 PAGLIERO Maria Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.74 47.50 1'30.24
16 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 43.07 48.01 1'31.08
17 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 43.56 47.75 1'31.31
18 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 43.13 48.32 1'31.45
19 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 43.43 48.34 1'31.77
20 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 44.46 49.94 1'34.40
21 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 44.91 50.98 1'35.89
22 MANA Rebecca 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 47.98 53.82 1'41.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

VICQUERY Laura 1998 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 51.11 1'01.01 SQ
Virata irregolare

SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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